DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY: DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY DIBRUGARH - ASSAM- 786004

Applications are invited from eligible candidates for 1(one) post of Assistant Professor on contractual basis (for eleven months) in the Department of History, Dibrugarh University.

Last date for sending application – 13.02.2017

Application in the prescribed form duly filled up should be sent to the Registrar, Dibrugarh University. Application must be accompanied with registration fee of Rs 200.00 (Rupees two Hundred) in the form of demand draft in favour of Registrar, Dibrugarh University payable at Punjab National Bank, Dibrugarh University Branch.

(S/d. Biswajit Baruah)
Professor & Head,
Department of History,
Dibrugarh University.